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. Q+f!-!m MDDtiAT.XCmr,~ mc - 
2273 S CACTUS i4VE STE B 

, BLOOMINGTON, CA 92316 

T&i.: 909-733-6787 
Fax: 909-873-1426 
Antech ID #: 50246 

4sference No. Doctor 
TRAl326633359 OJO~AMAIZE Received 

10/31/2001 
Species Bxeed 
CANTNE BEAGLE 

Sex 
F 

Pet Age RepOrtEd 
---w*---h--*-IL-“w ---------------------~-==----- m-c-1-s 2 Ye&x 

---.--5D=q=he=~p==~~r=~ 03:oo ll/OL/2003 63==~=E~=----.,-,L --+---=q==~-..----- -----,,“-==5hr 

TEST PROCEDURE 
Superchem w/ CBC 
SUPERCHEM 

AST (SGOT) 
ALT (SGPT) 
r* BILXRUBXN 
AI& PliOS 
GGT 
TOTAL PROTEIN 
AIJBUMIN 
GLUBULIM 
A/G XX;L’TO 
CHOLESTEROL 
BUN ajg&TJNJ/ _.__- -- ..-^ -. ----- ----- ~--- 
BUN/CREAT RATIO 
PHWP'HORUS 
CAlK IUM 
GLUCOSE 

AMYLASE 
LIPASE 
SODIUM 
POTASS1uM 
NA/K RATIO 
CHIJCWDE 
CPK 
TRIGLYCERIDE 
OSMOLALITY, CALCULATED 

MAGNESIUM 
COMPLETE BWOD COUNT 

WBC 
RElC 
HGB 
PC!V 
MCV 
MCH 
MCHC 

COMMENT 
RBC MORPHOLOGY 

Differential 
MKJTROPHILS 

CONTINUED NEXT PAGE 

RESY.JLTS 

21 

0':: 
21 

6 
7.0 
3.8 
3.2 
2.2 
1.34 

15 
3.7 
9.2 

92 
785, 
727 o-l) 
153 
4.7 

32 
PO5 
121 

51 
310 
1.7 

7.1 
7.6 

18.0 
52 
69 

23.8 
35 

NORMAL 
Absolute 

4402 

15-46 
12-118 

W/L 

0.1-0.3 
W/L 

5-131 
MG/Dsl 

l-12 
III/L 

5.0-7.4 
IU/L 

2.7-4.4 
G/bL 
G/IX 

X.6-3.6 GAL 
0.8-a-s) 
92-324, PIG/ 51, 

--- .-$&2S-. -- - ----.- --- -- 
0.5-X.6 

~-_. --jqpy*~----- 

4-z-? 
MG/DL 

2.5-6.0 
8.9-11.4 

MG/DL 
MG/DL 

70-138 
290-112s 

MG/DL 
IU/L 

77 -695 
l-39-154 

I-u/L 

3.6-5.5 
@EQ/L 
MEB/L 

27-38 

102-120 59-895 :%z, 
29-293. MG/ki 
277-311 
1.5-2.5 

mnostn/ kg 
r-mq/L. 

4.0-15.5 
4.8-9.3 

lOOO/Vrf 

3.2.1-20,3 
1uooooQ/uL 
GfDL 

36-60 % 
58-79 FL 
19-28 PG 
30-38 % 

Pescentage Reference 622 2060-10600 Range 
/uL 
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A M  T E C M  Diagnostics 
17672-A Cowan, Suite ZOO, Irvine, CA 92614 ($00) 745-4725 
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Reference No. Doctor Client Pet Name Received 
1RAB266333.59 OISO-AMAIZE 1MWUNE MODULATSO DOOGXE 10/31/2001 

Spekies Bread Sex Pet A+2 Reported 
CANINE BlSAG4E F 2 Years 03:OO Ir/ol/zoor 

tt='Tzr=afefr _-.e....-.. J=IPIJ=f=tEP~==P-,-,,,I --"----C---"X=XZS~E~~=~~=~~~~==~-~==~~======~ -b-"-.,.------- 
ADULT 

TEST PROCEDURE RESULTS REFERENCE RANGE U'NfTS 
LYMPHOCYTES 1817 27% 690~1500 
MQNOCYTES 2.23 3% O-840 :i: 
EOSXNOPHILS 497 7% 0 -1,200 /UL 
BASOP?r3LS 7 7. 1% 0 .lSO /UL 

PLATELET ESTIMATE ADW@UATE ADEQUATE 
QUANTX'I‘ATIVE PLATETJET 355 170 400 x1000/vz 

Report Notes: 
A  N T E C 13 Diagnostics FllNAL 11/01/2ou1 03:oo ACN# IRAB%6633359 


